
Others TotalOperating Reserves

Balance Sheet Report
Claridge Pointe
As of April 30, 2020

Assets
Operating Funds

1000 - MOB OPER#1877 18,216.78 18,216.780.00 0.00
1650 - Due To/From Reserves 2,500.00 2,500.000.00 0.00

Operating FundsTotal 20,716.78 20,716.780.00 0.00
Reserve Funds

1325 - MOB RSRV#5392 0.00 180,054.17180,054.17 0.00
1354 - MOB CDARS 12M #9584 1.73% 12/24/20 0.00 100,000.00100,000.00 0.00
1651 - Due To/From Operating 0.00 (2,500.00)(2,500.00) 0.00

Reserve FundsTotal 0.00 277,554.17277,554.17 0.00
Accounts Receivable

1500 - Residential Assessments Receivable 6,740.80 6,740.800.00 0.00
1510 - Fines Receivable 528.00 528.000.00 0.00

Accounts ReceivableTotal 7,268.80 7,268.800.00 0.00
Prepaid Expenses

1600 - Prepaid Insurance 3,225.00 3,225.000.00 0.00

Prepaid ExpensesTotal 3,225.00 3,225.000.00 0.00
Other Current Assets

1730 - Accrued Interest Receivable 0.00 576.67576.67 0.00

Other Current AssetsTotal 0.00 576.67576.67 0.00

AssetsTotal 31,210.58 309,341.42278,130.84 0.00

Liabilities
Accounts Payable

2025 - Account Processing Fees Payable 200.00 200.000.00 0.00
2050 - Resident Refunds 187.00 187.000.00 0.00

Accounts PayableTotal 387.00 387.000.00 0.00
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Others TotalOperating Reserves

Balance Sheet Report
Claridge Pointe
As of April 30, 2020

Liabilities
Accrued Expenses

2395 - Other Accrued Expenses 1,618.60 1,618.600.00 0.00

Accrued ExpensesTotal 1,618.60 1,618.600.00 0.00
Prepaid Assessments

2550 - Prepaid Assessments 12,585.13 12,585.130.00 0.00

Prepaid AssessmentsTotal 12,585.13 12,585.130.00 0.00

LiabilitiesTotal 14,590.73 14,590.730.00 0.00

Owners' Equity
Owners Equity - Prior Years

3000 - Owners Equity - Prior Years 9,599.47 9,599.470.00 0.00

Owners Equity - Prior YearsTotal 9,599.47 9,599.470.00 0.00
Capital Reserves - Prior Years

3268 - General Reserve - Prior Yrs 0.00 254,037.08254,037.08 0.00

Capital Reserves - Prior YearsTotal 0.00 254,037.08254,037.08 0.00

Owners' EquityTotal 9,599.47 263,636.55254,037.08 0.00

Net Income / (Loss)

Total Liabilities and Equity

7,020.38 31,114.1424,093.76 0.00

31,210.58 309,341.42278,130.84 0.00
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Claridge Pointe
Income Statement Report

Operating
April 01, 2020 thru April 30, 2020

VarianceActual Budget
Current Period

Actual Budget
Year to Date (4 months)

Variance Budget
Annual

Remaining
Budget

Income
Assessment Income
4000 - Residential Assessments 0.0010,504.0010,504.00 42,016.00 42,016.00 0.00 126,048.00 84,032.00

10,504.00 10,504.00 0.00 42,016.00 42,016.00 0.00Total Assessment Income 126,048.00 84,032.00
User Fee Income
4220 - Keys, Parking Tags, Gate Opener Rev (8.00)8.000.00 35.00 33.00 2.00 100.00 65.00
4265 - Account Processing Fees 0.000.000.00 450.00 0.00 450.00 0.00 (450.00)

0.00 8.00 (8.00) 485.00 33.00 452.00Total User Fee Income 100.00 (385.00)
Collections Income
4700 - Collection Fees 0.000.000.00 251.80 0.00 251.80 0.00 (251.80)
4710 - Late Fees & Interest 212.008.00220.00 342.00 33.00 309.00 100.00 (242.00)

220.00 8.00 212.00 593.80 33.00 560.80Total Collections Income 100.00 (493.80)
Other Income
4810 - Compliance Fines (8.00)8.000.00 0.00 33.00 (33.00) 100.00 100.00
4835 - Miscellaneous Income 0.000.000.00 0.00 3.00 (3.00) 10.00 10.00

0.00 8.00 (8.00) 0.00 36.00 (36.00)Total Other Income 110.00 110.00
Investment Income
4900 - Interest Earned - Operating Accounts 0.590.000.59 2.96 3.00 (0.04) 10.00 7.04

0.59 0.00 0.59 2.96 3.00 (0.04)Total Investment Income 10.00 7.04

10,724.59 10,528.00 196.59 43,097.76 42,121.00 976.76Total Operating Income 126,368.00 83,270.24

Expense
Administrative
5010 - Bad Debt (42.00)42.000.00 50.00 167.00 (117.00) 500.00 450.00
5025 - Collection Charges 0.000.000.00 2.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 (2.00)
5045 - Dues & Subscriptions (33.00)33.000.00 0.00 133.00 (133.00) 400.00 400.00
5090 - Office Supplies (641.73)432.00(209.73) 950.80 1,727.00 (776.20) 5,180.00 4,229.20
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Claridge Pointe
Income Statement Report

Operating
April 01, 2020 thru April 30, 2020

VarianceActual Budget
Current Period

Actual Budget
Year to Date (4 months)

Variance Budget
Annual

Remaining
Budget

Expense
Administrative
5100 - Records Storage 48.9980.00128.99 506.97 320.00 186.97 960.00 453.03

(80.74) 587.00 (667.74) 1,509.77 2,347.00 (837.23)Total Administrative 7,040.00 5,530.23
Insurance
5400 - Insurance Premiums 322.500.00322.50 1,700.25 4,950.00 (3,249.75) 4,950.00 3,249.75

322.50 0.00 322.50 1,700.25 4,950.00 (3,249.75)Total Insurance 4,950.00 3,249.75
Utilities
6000 - Electric/Gas Service (7.46)125.00117.54 481.46 500.00 (18.54) 1,500.00 1,018.54
6025 - Water Service 42.46170.00212.46 724.86 683.00 41.86 2,050.00 1,325.14
6040 - Bundled Telecom Services (64.00)64.000.00 0.00 253.00 (253.00) 757.50 757.50
6050 - Telephone Service 57.32133.00190.32 756.30 533.00 223.30 1,600.00 843.70
6055 - Internet Service (13.00)13.000.00 0.00 49.00 (49.00) 145.50 145.50

520.32 505.00 15.32 1,962.62 2,018.00 (55.38)Total Utilities 6,053.00 4,090.38
Landscaping
6100 - Grounds & Landscaping - Contract 237.00433.00670.00 2,400.00 1,733.00 667.00 5,200.00 2,800.00

670.00 433.00 237.00 2,400.00 1,733.00 667.00Total Landscaping 5,200.00 2,800.00
Operations
6300 - Permits & Licenses 0.000.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 550.00 550.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Total Operations 550.00 550.00
Repair & Maintenance
6530 - Common Areas Repair & Maintenance (69.00)69.000.00 0.00 277.00 (277.00) 830.00 830.00
6595 - Gate & Monument Repair & Maintenance 396.010.00396.01 396.01 0.00 396.01 0.00 (396.01)
6600 - General Repair & Maintenance (58.00)58.000.00 (2,808.50) 233.00 (3,041.50) 700.00 3,508.50
6750 - Snow Removal & Supplies (2,301.25)0.00(2,301.25) 0.00 4,471.00 (4,471.00) 9,500.00 9,500.00
6795 - Other Supplies/Repair & Maintenance (42.00)42.000.00 0.00 167.00 (167.00) 500.00 500.00

(1,905.24) 169.00 (2,074.24) (2,412.49) 5,148.00 (7,560.49)Total Repair & Maintenance 11,530.00 13,942.49
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Claridge Pointe
Income Statement Report

Operating
April 01, 2020 thru April 30, 2020

VarianceActual Budget
Current Period

Actual Budget
Year to Date (4 months)

Variance Budget
Annual

Remaining
Budget

Expense
Professional Services
7000 - Audit & Tax Services (300.00)300.000.00 0.00 300.00 (300.00) 2,000.00 2,000.00
7020 - Legal Services 966.50100.001,066.50 1,066.50 600.00 466.50 1,400.00 333.50
7025 - Legal Services - Collections (75.00)75.000.00 251.80 300.00 (48.20) 900.00 648.20
7040 - Management Fees (19.00)1,317.001,298.00 5,192.00 5,268.00 (76.00) 15,810.00 10,618.00
7095 - Other Professional Services (12.00)12.000.00 0.00 50.00 (50.00) 150.00 150.00

2,364.50 1,804.00 560.50 6,510.30 6,518.00 (7.70)Total Professional Services 20,260.00 13,749.70
Taxes
9000 - Federal Income Tax 250.000.00250.00 250.00 0.00 250.00 0.00 (250.00)
9015 - Property/Real Estate Tax (10.00)10.000.00 0.00 10.00 (10.00) 25.00 25.00

250.00 10.00 240.00 250.00 10.00 240.00Total Taxes 25.00 (225.00)
Other Expenses
9100 - Other Expenses 619.9317.00636.93 636.93 67.00 569.93 200.00 (436.93)
9105 - Reserve Contribution Expense 0.005,880.005,880.00 23,520.00 23,520.00 0.00 70,560.00 47,040.00

6,516.93 5,897.00 619.93 24,156.93 23,587.00 569.93Total Other Expenses 70,760.00 46,603.07

8,658.27 9,405.00 (746.73) 36,077.38 46,311.00 (10,233.62)Total Operating Expense 126,368.00 90,290.62

2,066.32 1,123.00 943.32 7,020.38 (4,190.00) 11,210.38Total Operating Income / (Loss) 0.00 (7,020.38)
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Claridge Pointe
Income Statement Report

Reserves
April 01, 2020 thru April 30, 2020

VarianceActual Budget
Current Period

Actual Budget
Year to Date (4 months)

Variance Budget
Annual

Remaining
Budget

Income
Assessment Income
4025 - Reserve Assessments 0.005,880.005,880.00 23,520.00 23,520.00 0.00 70,560.00 47,040.00

5,880.00 5,880.00 0.00 23,520.00 23,520.00 0.00Total Assessment Income 70,560.00 47,040.00
Investment Income
4910 - Interest Earned - Reserve Accounts 79.03106.00185.03 793.76 424.00 369.76 1,271.00 477.24

185.03 106.00 79.03 793.76 424.00 369.76Total Investment Income 1,271.00 477.24

6,065.03 5,986.00 79.03 24,313.76 23,944.00 369.76Total Reserves Income 71,831.00 47,517.24

Expense
Administrative
5105 - Reserve Studies (37.00)37.000.00 0.00 146.00 (146.00) 437.00 437.00

0.00 37.00 (37.00) 0.00 146.00 (146.00)Total Administrative 437.00 437.00
Reserve Expenses
9804 - Camera System Expenses (210.00)210.000.00 0.00 839.00 (839.00) 2,517.00 2,517.00
9826 - Common Area Expenses (328.00)328.000.00 0.00 1,314.00 (1,314.00) 3,942.00 3,942.00
9852 - Entry Gate (289.00)289.000.00 0.00 1,159.00 (1,159.00) 3,478.00 3,478.00
9886 - Landscape Expenses (243.00)243.000.00 220.00 974.00 (754.00) 2,923.00 2,703.00
9914 - Painting Expenses (822.00)822.000.00 0.00 3,288.00 (3,288.00) 9,864.00 9,864.00
9946 - Signs Expenses (36.00)36.000.00 0.00 143.00 (143.00) 429.00 429.00

0.00 1,928.00 (1,928.00) 220.00 7,717.00 (7,497.00)Total Reserve Expenses 23,153.00 22,933.00

0.00 1,965.00 (1,965.00) 220.00 7,863.00 (7,643.00)Total Reserves Expense 23,590.00 23,370.00

6,065.03 4,021.00 2,044.03 24,093.76 16,081.00 8,012.76Total Reserves Income / (Loss) 48,241.00 24,147.24

Total Association Net Income / (Loss) 8,131.35 5,144.00 2,987.35 31,114.14 11,891.00 19,223.14 48,241.00 17,126.86
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